
Gästehaus LICHTMANNEGGER  
Preisliste / price list 

Alle Preise in Euro / all prices in Euro 
 

Kategorie 
Category 

App./Personen 
pro Nacht 

App./Person 
per night 

Sommer 2024 / Summer 2024 

Saison 
season 

01.06.2024 bis 27.10.2024 

June 01, 2024 to Okt. 27, 2024 

STAMMHAUS / MAIN HOUSE 

Zimmer Nr. 1 ohne Frühstück  
2 – 3 Pers. 
room no.1 without breakfast  
2 – 3 pers. 

1 Pers. 30,00 

 

NEUES GÄSTEHAUS / NEW GUEST HOUSE 

 Appartement Erdgeschoss / Ground Floor / 2 – 6 Pers. / 57 m² 

Wohnschlafzimmer –  
2 Schlafzimmer – Küche – Bad 
Living room with sofa bed – 2 
bedrooms  – kitchen – bathroom 

2 – 4 Pers. 
5 – 6 Pers. 

127,00 
154,00 – 180,00 

 Appartement 1. Stock / First Floor / 2 – 6 Pers. / 35 – 62 m² 

Schlafzimmer – Küche – Bad 
bedroom – kitchen – bathroom 

2 – 3 Pers. 80,00 – 100,00 

+ Zimmer – Bad 
+ room – bathroom 

4 – 6 Pers. 127,00 – 180,00 

 

Endreinigung in den Appartements 
final cleaning of the apartments 

80,00 – 120,00 

Exklusive Ortstaxe, Pers. ab Jahrgang 2008, pro Nacht 

without local tax, pers. from birth rate, per night 
2,80 

 

Umsatzsteuer inklusive / VAT including 

Kurzaufenthaltszuschläge in den Zimmern: bis 3 Nächte + 20 % 
surcharge for short-term stay in the rooms: + 20 % for up to 3 nights 

Einzelzimmer: Zuschlag im Doppelzimmer + 20 % 
single room: + 20 % surcharge for a double room at single occupancy 

Kinderermäßigungen: Für Kinder im Elternzimmer gibt es folgende Preisermäßigungen:     0 - 2 Jahre 100 %        3 - 5 Jahre 75%         6 -14 Jahre 50 % 
discount for children: discount for children staying in the parents’ room:                                 0 - 2 years 100 %        3 - 5 years 75 %        6 -14 years 50 % 

Kinderbett und Hochstuhl stehen zur Verfügung. Bitte um Anfrage. 
crib and highchair are available upon request. 

Hunde nur auf Anfrage / dogs only upon request 

Storno und Zahlungsbedingungen, Reiseversicherung. Siehe Link auf Seite Home. 
negative booking, conditions of payment, travel insurane: see under link at homepage 

 


